LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

TOAST

TOAST (X2)
TEACARE

BAGEL (BUTTERED)
BAGEL + TOPPING

(CREAM CHEESE / HOUMOUS / CHEESE SLICE)

PORRIDGE POT
YOGHURT
INDIVIDUAL FRUIT
FRESH FRUIT POT
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE
WAFFLE

B'FAST MUFFIN
B'FAST PIZZA

SAUSAGE BARM
YEGAN BARM
SAUSAGE ROLL
YEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL
‘FREE FROM’

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026

40P
75P
£1.10
£1.20
£1.50

£1.60
80P
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.10
£2.00
£1.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.90
£1.50
£1.00




LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026

CcHOOSE OF THE FOLLOWING

1&5\ e

CARTON OF WATER

oR

E@E OF FRESH FRUIT
SMALL DESERT ITEM




LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026

INDIVIDUAL FRUIT (

FRESH FRUIT POT £1.10
YOGHURT 80P
LARGE COORIE £1.00
CARE OF THE DAY £1.20

EXTRAS

GARLIC BREAD
NAAN BREAD
SAUCE SACHET

PLEASE NOTE THAT IN ORDER TO PROVIDE A VARIED
OFFERING, NOT ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED EVERY DAY

CARTON OF WATER 90P
FLAYVOURED WATER £1.10
CARTON OF JUICE
MILK £1.00
JUICE BURST £1.20
ViIM20

STUDENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING A
REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE TO SCHOOL EACH
DAY. THERE ARE WATER FOUNTAINS FREELY
AVAILABLE BOTH IN THE SCHOOL CANTEEN
AND AROUND THE SCHOOL SITE




