

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

# BREAKFAST PRICES

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026

TOAST	40P
TOAST (X2)	75P
TEACAKE	£1.10
BAGEL (BUTTERED)	£1.20
BAGEL + TOPPING (CREAM CHEESE / HOUMOUS / CHEESE SLICE)	£1.50
PORRIDGE POT	£1.60
YOGHURT	80P
INDIVIDUAL FRUIT	80P
FRESH FRUIT POT	£1.20
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE	£1.20
WAFFLE	£1.20
B'FAST MUFFIN	£1.10
B'FAST PIZZA	£2.00
HASH BROWNS	£1.10
SAUSAGE BARM	£2.10
VEGAN BARM	£2.10
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.90
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.50
'FREE FROM'	£1.00

LYMM  
Diner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

# LUNCH PRICES

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026



## MAIN MEAL OR GRAB 'N' GO



ONLY  
£3.25



CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

CARTON OF WATER

OR  
PIECE OF FRESH FRUIT

OR  
SMALL DESERT ITEM



LYMM  
Diner

LYMM HIGH SCHOOL

# ≡ LUNCH PRICES ≡

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026

INDIVIDUAL FRUIT	80P
FRESH FRUIT POT	£1.10
YOGHURT	80P
LARGE COOKIE	£1.00
CAKE OF THE DAY	£1.20

## EXTRAS

GARLIC BREAD	50P
NAAN BREAD	50P
SAUCE SACHET	15P

PLEASE NOTE THAT IN ORDER TO PROVIDE A VARIED OFFERING, NOT ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED EVERY DAY

# ≡ DRINKS PRICES ≡

CARTON OF WATER	90P
FLAVOURED WATER	£1.10
CARTON OF JUICE	90P
MILK	£1.00
JUICE BURST	£1.20
VIM2O	£1.20

STUDENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING A REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE TO SCHOOL EACH DAY. THERE ARE WATER FOUNTAINS FREELY AVAILABLE BOTH IN THE SCHOOL CANTEEN AND AROUND THE SCHOOL SITE

LYMM  
Diner